\
 Application Note
MIPI D-PHY: DEBUGGING AND
COMPLIANCE TESTING
 Products:
► R&S®RTO64
► R&S®RTO2000
► R&S®RTP064

of MIPI D-PHY busses.
Rohde & Schwarz | Application Note MIPI D-PHY: Debugging and compliance testing  17
5 Ordering information
Designation Type Order No.
Oscilloscope 4 channels, 6 GHz BW R&S®RTO64 1802.0001.04
Oscilloscope 4 channels, 600 MHz BW R&S®RTO2000 1329.7002.04
Oscilloscope 4 channels 6 GHz BW R&S® RTP064B 1803.7000.06
Active single ended voltage probe, 1GHz BW R&S®RT-ZS10 1410.4080.02
Active single ended voltage probe, 6GHz BW R&S®RT-ZS60 1418.7307.02
Active differential voltage probe, 1GHz BW R&S®RT-ZD10 1410.4715.02
Active differential voltage probe 4.5 GHz BW R&S® RT-ZD40 1410.5205.02
Modular probe amplifier, differential 9.0 GHz BW  R&S®RT-ZM90 1419.3205.02
Modular probe amplifier, differential 13.0 GHz BW R&S® RT-ZM130 1800.4500.02
Software option for MIPI D-PHY V1.1 and V1.2  R&S®RT-K27 1803.6584.02
Software option for noise and jitter decompensation R&S®RTP-K134 1800.6977.02
Software option for Advanced Eye Diagram analysis
8Gbps